1, Preeti Saini is found to be minor, then the
CJM/Magistrate concerned shall pass appropriate orders regarding her custody as
he deems fit and proper.

10. For the future security of the petitioner No. 1, Preeti Saini the petitioner No. 2,
Yogesh Kumar is directed to deposit Rs. 25,000/ (Twenty Five Thousand) in a
nationalized bank/post office in the form of fixed deposit for a period of not less
than three years within one month in the exclusive name of the petitioner No. 1,
Preeti Saini.

11. The amount so deposited shall not be withdrawn before its maturity under any